Auckland

Council ==

Te Kaunihera o Tamaki Makaurau e

Auckland Council (excluding CCOs)

Total spend per vendor across all contracts and purchase orders (for suppliers with spend $100,000 and greater)
For period 1 April 2017 to 30 June 2017

Note: this report excludes property settlement spend, P-card spend, direct debits

Supplier Name Spend

4Sight Consulting Limited $387,928.82
AAM NZ Limited $143,392.55
Abley Transportation consultants Li $132,051.30
Absolute I.T. Limited $652,918.76
Absolute IT Limited (Payroll use on $686,850.12
Academy Books - a division of Rakino Publishing Limited $125,044.23
Access NZ 2005 Limited $342,004.49
Ach Consulting Limited t/a Ach Consulting Engineers $100,516.00
Aecom Consulting Service (NZ) Limit $113,158.50
Aecom New Zealand Limited $671,913.65
All Day Breakfast Limited $127,000.00
Alliance Community Initiatives Trust $1,040,436.00
ALT Group Limited $334,810.38
AMP Capital Investors (New Zealand) Limited $103,465.56
Andreesons Limited $105,435.00
Andrews Property Services Limited $110,926.28
Anthony Harper Lawyers $85,114.79
ANZ New Zealand Investments Limited $327,399.75
Aon New Zealand $315,000.00
AR & Associates Limited $322,559.82
ARA Group NZ Limited $162,222.23
Armitage Systems Limited $304,321.20
Armourguard Security $708,652.43
Aspec Construction Limited $371,580.23
Asplundh $1,409,881.42
Asset construction Limited $228,601.76
Auckland Civil Limited $380,983.94
Auckland Transport $1,591,991.41
Auckland Uniservices Limited $195,340.00
Audit New Zealand $388,448.64
Aurecon New Zealand Limited $214,108.92
Aussie Global Books Pty Limited t/a Aussie Global Books $100,129.93
Babington and Associates (2004) Limited $153,114.86

Barker & Associates Limited $112,996.83



Supplier Name Spend

Beca Limited $383,737.15
Bibliotheca Pty Ltd $128,160.00
Bidvest Foodservice A division of Bidfood Limited $298,818.21
BlackLine Systems, Inc. $131,456.30
Boffa Miskell Limited $315,862.51
Bourneville Furniture Co Limited $319,774.50
BP Oil New Zealand Limited - Customer Services Unit $290,333.53
Brackebush Civil & Construction Limited $288,700.39
BRANZ Levy $1,347,771.01
Brave Design Limited $264,049.93
Brigham Creek Business Park Ltd $223,812.45
Britomart Australis Nathan Company $525,466.89
Britomart Management Company $893,580.24
Broadspectrum (New Zealand) Limited Newmarket $153,532.19
Brookfields Lawyers - Auckland Office (Legal Services) $341,210.16
Bruce Pulman Park Trust $297,110.49
Buddle Findlay FOR INVOICES ONLY $361,505.59
Buzz Channel Limited $104,557.01
C W Glasgow Contractors Limited $802,466.43
Canam Interiors Limited $184,900.46
Cape Limited $210,348.23
Cardno (NZ) Limited $104,604.25
Carrfields Livestock Limited $108,208.10
Cassidy Construction Limited $1,405,737.64
CDS New Zealand Limited $1,503,175.24
Chapman Tripp $124,681.50
City Care Limited $3,818,774.71
City Certifying Consultants Limited $469,891.27
City Cleaning Services Limited $1,197,659.88
City Contractors Limited $242,471.46
Civic Limited $1,103,132.89
Civil SL Limited $108,330.00
CLC Consulting Group Limited $256,188.20
Click Software Australia Pty Ltd $233,043.56
CLL Service and Solutions Limited $237,991.53
Coffey Projects (New Zealand) Limited $250,349.05
Coles Equipment Limited $120,521.16
Coll Electrical Limited $227,317.95
Colmar & Brunton Research Limited $205,125.00
Community Enterprise Network (NZ) Community Recycling Network $118,965.36
Community Leisure Management Limited $282,637.50
Compass Building Consultants Limited $426,036.41

Connell Contractors Limited $234,223.80



Supplier Name Spend

Contact Energy Limited

Contract Management Solutions Limited
Contrax Limited

Corbel Construction Limited

Creative Spaces Limited

Crown Worldwide (NZ) Limited
Cushman & Wakefield New Zealand Lim
Custom Fleet NZ

Dales Consultancy Services Limited t/a DCS
Datacom Systems Limited

Davco Electrical Services Limited
Davidson Technology NZ LIMITED

DDB New Zealand Limited

Decker Landscapes Limited

Deloitte

Dempsey Wood Civil Limited
Department of Internal Affairs
DesignBrand Liimted

Dimension Data New Zealand Limited

DLA Piper New Zealand Limited

Downer Edi Works-excell Corp (OSM Division) Limited

Downer New Zealand Limited - Construction/Infrastructure

Downer New Zealand Limited - Otahuhu

Downer New Zealand Limited - Silver

Downer New Zealand-Botany(Facility Maintenance) Limited

DSC Group Limited T/A ComplyNZ
Ebsco NZ Limited

Eco Maintenance Limited
EcoMatters Environment Trust
Ecommbi Limited

Enviro Waste Services Limited
Envirokiwi Limited

Envirotech Maintenance Limited
Envivo Limited

Eq Struc Limited

Ernst & Young

Exeloo Limited

FCM Travel Solutions

Feracon Limited

Field Drainage Specialists (NZ) Limited
First Fire Systems Limited

First Security Guard Services Limited

Flow Transportation Specialists Limited

$2,351,642.01
$209,534.99
$351,977.07
$804,211.46
$100,975.00
$153,348.86
$7,548,703.22
$196,609.83
$220,768.05
$298,116.33
$168,456.79
$116,850.00
$105,490.00
$710,311.14
$1,528,304.08
$2,674,732.46
$687,236.58
$100,300.00
$601,963.33
$292,153.67
$4,175,120.31
$831,204.80
$519,677.94
$1,260,149.59
$7,436,822.66
$168,280.90
$164,108.74
$1,282,021.28
$187,998.36
$235,880.00
$4,460,461.82
$293,749.60
$478,390.97
$223,319.90
$193,297.31
$671,674.06
$461,761.16
$668,431.11
$328,690.00
$373,433.27
$134,821.44
$552,976.11
$108,634.39
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Fort Projects Limited $232,745.00
Foundation Properties Limited $169,532.57
Frame Group Limited $212,371.74
Frank IT Limited $391,930.00
Fraser Fire & Rescue Limited $263,900.00
Fraser Thomas Limited $145,121.64
Fresh Concept Limited $141,026.55
Fulton Hogan Limited - Auckland $4,560,343.31
Gardens With Attitude $101,693.33
Genesis Energy Limited $540,676.79
GHD Limited $875,249.94
GilesCivil Limited $238,647.88
Gleeson Civil Limited $247,191.85
Glenn Henderson Limited $261,868.60
Global Security Solutions Limited $404,960.58
GNS Science $237,452.20
Goodfolk NZ LTD $124,111.67
Great Barrier Cartage Limited $115,429.12
Greenscene BATB Limited t/a GreensceneNZ $433,118.69
Greenscenenz Limited $181,611.47
H Infrastructure (NZ) Limited $262,802.35
Habitat For Humanity Greater Auckland Limited $109,718.70
Harmonic Analytics Limited $104,476.62
Harrison Grierson Consultants Limited $392,282.52
Hawkins 2017 Limited $1,909,429.45
Hawkins Construction Limited $1,076,883.98
Heaney & Partners $454,112.34
HEB Construction Limited $5,110,489.43
Height Project Management Limited $125,141.69
Higgins Contractors Limited $895,329.90
Hill Young Cooper Limited $162,623.01
Hitchcocks Real Estate Limited $115,458.51
Hi-Tech Packaging Limited $286,195.80
HP New Zealand $628,442.38
HR Health and Safety Limited $100,100.00
Hudson Global Resources (NZ) Limited $516,096.10
Hydrotech Limited Limited $237,886.23
lan Hutchinson Consultants Limited $121,185.00
Impac Services Limited $175,223.46
Infrastructure & Civilworks Limited $527,228.35
Inside Executive Recruitment Limited $193,731.55
Insight Enterprises (NZ) Limited $170,967.95

Interflow (NZ) Ltd. $1,191,105.84
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Intergroup Limited

ISS Holdings NZ Limited

Isthmus Group Limited

Ivise Solutions Limited

J.J. Richards & Sons NZ PTY Limited
Jacobs New Zealand Limited

John Fillmore Contracting Limited

Kalista Limited

Kensair Limited t/a Comfortmaster Auckland
Kerry Dines Limited/KDL

Kerry Drainage Limited

Kim Tay

Knaggs Construction Limited

Kone Elevators Pty Limited

Konica Minolta Business Solutions New Zealand Limited
KPMG Auckland

Lagom Group Limited

Land Information New Zealand

Lexel Systems Limited

Lismore Equities limited

Local Government NZ

Long Bay Communities Limited

M R Cagney Pty Limited

Madison Force Limited - Temps & Contractors
Madison Recruitment Limited

Magdrive Technology Limited

Manukau Beautification Charitable Trust
March Cato Limited

Martin, Jenkins & Associates Limite

Mason Contractors Limited

Matassa Property Services Limited
Matthews & Matthews Architects Limited
McConnell Dowell Constructors Limited
Meredith Connell

Ministry for the Environment

Ministry of Business, Innovation and Employment
Ministry of Justice DLA Fees

Minter Ellison Rudd Watts Barristors & Solicitors
Momentum Consulting Group Limited
Morphum Environmental Limited

Mott MacDonald New Zealand Limited
Municipal Design Limited

Nasey Contractors Limited

$2,160,193.71
$681,304.61
$293,167.72
$577,640.00
$624,109.88
$312,089.79
$4,536,593.93
$102,943.20
$198,234.04
$158,977.24
$482,938.59
$109,010.00
$297,444.49
$203,946.84
$823,862.69
$323,311.00
$231,750.00
$130,934.68
$790,039.43
$197,019.12
$351,395.29
$393,754.81
$183,194.65
$197,895.66
$3,175,423.28
$128,550.34
$434,858.65
$2,567,136.90
$308,871.40
$832,993.03
$392,584.08
$125,378.21
$5,322,790.05
$574,811.66
$208,756.10
$2,711,646.39
$269,199.75
$1,230,062.86
$210,513.41
$1,237,628.33
$192,104.30
$101,838.00
$126,361.71
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National Institute of Water & Atmospheric Research Limited
New Zealand Biosecurity Services Limited

New Zealand Post Limited (AKLCCO01D) (ex Datam Limited)
New Zealand Sports Turf Institute L

New Zealand Wholistic Health and Wellbeing Company Limited
Ngati Whatua Orakei Whai Maia Limited

NZ Envirosafe Services Limited

OCG Consulting Limited T/A Chandler Macleoc
Opus International Consultants Limited - Auckland
Overdrive Inc

Pakenham Group Limited

PARIGON P/L ATF PLAYROPE TRADING TRUST TRADING AS PLAYROPE
Pattle Delamore Partners Limited

PB Technologies Limited

PHD Network Limited

Pipeline And Civil Limited

PJF Services Limited

Planit Software Testing Limited

Playco Equipment Limited

Playground Centre Limited

Practec Maintenance Limited

Prestige Diesel & Marine Limited
PricewaterhouseCoopers

Professional Building Consultants Limited
Professional Property & Cleaning Services Limited
Provision Technologies Limited

Q Designz Limited

Qual IT Solutions Limited

Quotable Value Limited

Ram Contracting NZ Limited

Reach Media New Zealand Limited

Recreational Services Limited

Resin Surfaces Limited

Resolution Audio Visual Consulting Limited
Revera Limited

RFA -Auckland Conventions Venues & Events
Riley Consultants Limited

Robert Walters New Zealand Limited

Rohit's Civil & Infrastructure Limited

Saint Electrical Limited

SAP New Zealand Limited

Schwarze Industries Australia Pty Ltd

Sebel Furniture Limited

$209,137.30
$998,997.59
$866,651.68
$430,537.50
$113,449.04
$238,996.23
$195,426.20
$981,606.10
$1,000,532.60
$565,213.55
$543,174.35
$101,274.94
$146,837.89
$124,343.19
$375,028.05
$675,067.60
$152,677.36
$367,558.01
$228,051.00
$733,893.17
$595,852.43
$122,237.18
$312,445.52
$801,798.17
$842,444.35
$183,495.22
$413,112.90
$110,153.74
$1,428,025.85
$171,926.45
$117,955.14
$6,338,581.27
$156,185.00
$144,710.69
$3,560,604.32
$139,375.94
$214,435.09
$271,876.43
$1,748,603.80
$470,247.24
$688,402.54
$236,778.54
$102,367.50
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Seger Roading Limited $531,439.79
Sentient Software Limited $148,440.00
Sentinel Planning Limited $121,560.00
ServiceNow Australia Pty Ltd $488,813.10
SGL Funding Limited $120,000.00
Shakthi Construction Limited $416,010.71
Simpson Grierson Law (Auckland) $2,001,802.51
Smart Environmental Limited $809,825.41
Snapper Graphics Limited $122,046.00
Soar Printing Company Limited $409,204.93
Soltius New Zealand Limited $982,491.23
Solution Dynamics Limited $241,215.65
Southern Skies Environmental Limited $152,587.11
Spark New Zealand Trading Limited $380,929.46
Spotless Facility Services (NZ) Lim $2,812,200.58
Stantec New Zealand Limited - Christchurch $420,217.03
Stellar Consulting Group Limited $120,400.00
Stellar Projects Limited $512,514.29
STF Limited $149,799.98
Sulo (N.Z.) Limited T/A VIP Plastic $3,103,258.07
Summerville Bros Limited $152,792.88
Synergine Group Limited $229,137.08
Tag Out Trust $210,748.50
Te Ngahere (2009) Limited $530,147.68
Terra Group NZ Limited t/a Terra Consultants $305,188.92
The Environmental Collective Limited $147,987.40
The Fletcher Construction Co -Limit NZ Building Division $1,853,981.98
The Fletcher Construction Company Limited t/a Pipeworks Rehabilitatio Solutions $201,440.72
The Instillery Group Limited $147,550.00
The Library Supply Company Limited $267,767.20
The Open Fort Limited $106,300.00
Theta Systems Limited $386,317.50
Thomas Consultants Limited $706,829.62
Thomson Reuters New Zealand Limited $246,020.69
Tic Contracting Limited C/- The Tractor Centre $181,030.64
Tomizone Limited $137,205.04
Tonkin & Taylor Limited $1,322,345.78
Trak Security Limited $211,096.91
Tree Scape Limited $732,968.51
Treesafe Limited $189,745.00
Turf & Drainage Limited $603,860.80
Ulverscroft Large Print Books $146,336.98

Urban Solutions Limited $260,533.07
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Urgent Couriers Limited $436,788.21
Vector Communications Limited $287,482.04
Vector Limited $323,438.64
Veolia Environmental Services NZ Li $1,053,438.52
Visy Recycling NZ $673,822.90
Vodafone New Zealand Limited $782,601.97
VW Holding Ltd $1,524,428.51
Walkway Solutions Limited $140,853.19
Warwick Rhodes Contractors Limited $211,964.16
Waste Disposal Services $1,599,134.95
Waste Management (NZ) Limited $6,668,070.01
Watercare Laboratory Services Limit Laboratory Service $242,179.10
Watercare Services Limited - General Consumption $249,907.72
WaterCare Water and Wastewater WaterCare Services Limited $1,885,613.70
Watershed Engineering Limited $198,907.00
Wellington City Council $261,227.10
Western Compass Properties WDA 5 Limited $137,163.09

Wheeler's Book Club Limited

$2,199,544.46

Wherescape Limited $195,905.00
Wildland Consultants Limited $253,993.91
Wilkinson Civil Limited $364,809.94
WINC New Zealand Limited $257,709.97
Wood & Partners Consultants Limited $234,632.45
Wrong Skate Limited $220,750.84
WTP New Zealand Limited t/a WT Partnership $141,076.00
Yates Corporation Limited $112,796.55
ZephyrIT Limited $111,085.00
ZG Lighting (NZ) Limited $221,551.39



